HA
Model Optics Wattage Driver CCT Color Height Options
F=Wide Beam
Spread
1X15=15w U=120-277V HA=HiLumen
Amber
Z=Bronze
B=Black

L7025°CCONA, TEFA, LUVO
PC Amber Round Flat Bollards
Order Information Example: AF33XBOFRLQF1X15UHAZ36SF
Louvers
AF33X
BOFLQ
LED Cone Reflector
AF33XBOFRLQ
 Glass
AF33X
BOFGQ
Extruded Aluminum Housing with Flush Mounting Base & Vandal-Resistant Screws, Flat
Top, Internal Ballast Tray for Easy Maintenance. Bollards Can Be Cut to Custom Lengths
Upon Request.
147,000 HoursL70
25°C
PC Amber       -     Extreme Life
AF33XBOFGQ=HiLumen Amber Round
Flat Top Bollard with Glass
AF33XBOFRLQ=HiLumen Amber Round
Flat Top Bollard with LED Cone Reflector
AF33XBOFRWQ=HiLumen Amber Round
Flat Top Bollard with White LED Cone
Reflecto
AF33XBOFLQ=HiLumen Amber Round
Flat Top Bollard with Louvers
Data shown for HiLumen Amber Compare to LPS
TM-21-11 Input Watts Initial 25,000 Hrs 50,000 Hrs 100,000 Hrs Calculated L70@ 25°C